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Financial
Worries




Financial Worries

% Agree - By Demographics

YV -14 pts Since 2022

| Worry About Not
Being Able To
Financially Cover My
Daily Expenses

Upper Income
Middle Income
Lower Income
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Views On
Prices &
Spending




Views On Prices

%lncrease - By Demographics

93%

Believe That Prices
Have Increased
In The Past 6 Months

Upper Income
Middle Income
Lower Income
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Views On Price Increase Per Category

%lncrease

93%

Transportation

&
90%

Home Care Items Healthcare
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Entertainment &
Eating Out

il

i
88%

Travel Expenses

Fashion Iltems

A

87%

Housing Expenses

91%

Utilities

5

78%

Tobacco

Personal Care
ltems

%’

75%

Telecom/Internet




Views On Price Increase Per Category

%lIncrease By Demographics

e F sy s 20 o8 K

Food & . Entertainment  Fashion . Personal Care Home Care Travel Housing Telecom/
Transportation . Utilities Healthcare Tobacco
Beverage & Eating Out Items Items Items Expenses Expenses Internet

96% 93% 93% 93% 91% 91% 90% 90% 88% 87% 78% 75%

Male 96% 93% 94% 92% 91% 87% 88% 89% 90% 88% 84% 7%
Female 96% 93% 93% 94% 91% 95% 92% 91% 87% 86% 73% 73%

96% 90% 95% 93% 88% 93% 89% 87% 88% 86% 79% 71%
98% 97% 95% 96% 92% 95% 95% 94% 87% 87% 73% 7%
93% 92% 91% 89% 88% 88% 89% 89% 89% 84% 82% 69%
96% 91% 92% 93% 95% 87% 87% 88% 89% 89% 81% 79%

Upper Income  96% 92% 93% 91% 84% 88% 88% 80% 88% 79% 79% 67%
Middle Income  96% 93% 94% 94% 94% 92% 91% 93% 89% 89% 78% 77%
Lower Income  98% 96% 91% 91% 87% 87% 89% 89% 85% 91% 79% 74%
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How Are People
Dealing With
Inflation?




Taking Measures To Counter The Increase In Prices

% - By Demographics

/\ +3pts Since 2022

27%
22% 22%
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Have Taken Or Plan
To Take Measures To
Counter The Increase

In Prices

N
Lower Income | ©
o

Upper Income
Middle Income
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Top Measures Taken To Counter The Increase In Prices

T &

89% 89%

Buy Necessities Postpone Big Have More Home Buy Fewer Items Scale Back On Social
Only Purchases Cooked Meals Per Shopping Trip & Entertainment
Activities

o &

81% 80%

Keep Track Of Shop For Less Purchase Cheaper Shop From Cheaper Buy Products On
Spending Habits Fashion Items Brands Outlets Promotion
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The Impact Of
Inflation On
Lifestyle




Lifestyle Adjustments In Response To Rising Prices

% Agree - By Demographics

YV -15 pts Since 2022

| Downgraded My Way Of
Living To Accommodate
The Increase In Prices

Upper Income
Middle Income
Lower Income
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Methodology

O O
i
Sample Size

500 Respondents
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Sample Criteria

General public.
representative of the
population across gender,
age (18+) and SEC

Methodology

The survey was conducted via the
Computer-Aided Telephone
Interviews

Geographical Coverage

Conducted in Egypt, with a
nationwide coverage




For More Information:

Nohayr El Rasheedy

Client Organization Senior Director
Ipsos in Egypt
nohayr.elrasheedy@ipsos.com
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